(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

cN:andei(;.':aflttehe Prachi Bhardwaj Client Name gcl;/él_s Rightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Application ID GQ-AMRSN-1660 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 05 Feb 2002 Application Received | 23-06-2025

I%andidate Fmployee 114504 I(?Iil;fr]:ad/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 31-07-2025

Verification Purpose | EMPLOYMENT Overall Report Status | GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS
CORI\/IIEIECS)I\IIQI;NT DRl IEIS COMPLETED VERIFICATION

DATE STATUS
IiATEST EMPLOYMENT loanna | HSRpSQZIries? Services 30-07-2025 GREEN
EX EMPLOYMENT 2 Team - HR Helpdesk 24-06-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Online database 24-06-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 23-06-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 PAN Database 23-06-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Mr. Harsh Rawat, Constable 23-06-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal - Advocate 23-06-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 17-07-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 23-06-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF PORTAL 27-07-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

Legend: I -Major discrepancy -Minor discrepancy I -Unable to verify -Pending from source I -All clear
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

TaskUs India Private Limited

TaskUs India Private Limited

Name Of The Candidate:

Prachi Bhardwaj

Prachi Bhardwaj

Emp Code: 3229080 3229080
From: 10-08-2022 10-08-2022
To: 17-06-2025 17-06-2025
Designation: Teammate Teammate
Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Provided
Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Not Provided

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Remarks:

The above details were verified by loanna | HR Shared Services Specialist of
TaskUs India Private Limited, found the employment as genuine, Hence closing

the check as Green and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

loanna | HR Shared Services Specialist

Report Verified Date:

30-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

Employee Verification | GOLDQUEST GLOBAL HR SERVICES PVT LTD | GS #02639936

o hope all mowed

i irpdeysramd vl Burt ket sonominhll [iedns e B Biew Soniirmaton

Provided Detsils Confirmatian

Cilgrt's E10 : 3228080 X
Client's Full Name : Prachi Bhandwaj i
Client's Hire Dure © August 10, 2022 Aeonfinec
Client's Separation Dats: Jume 17, 2028 Confirmed
Clignt's Position : Teammate i)
TR . TTC industrial Area Adroll Mawl Mumbal Maharashira 400708 Incia o
Employment Status ; Regqular Confirmad
Manthiy Salary: Mol Prowvidesd Mot Proveca
Annual £TE: Feot Providod Mo Prcdclect
RAclinving/Expariance Lotter: Authontic
LoA: Austhentic

Cne or Morg
Verification Reauht:

Emspleyes Infermation ~
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Annexure 1 (b)

Employee Verification | GOLDQUEST GLOBAL HR SERVICES PVT LTD | GS #02639936

E hire 1o downlosd pictuces, To helg proted y i ook privected mtomata downlopd of # pctures i g R
LiOA: Authentic -
One or More
Verification Result: Empiloyes information =

Sy uell

Yoo Bickel Wil UE0TaCREY cooe wihis 3 ML 0 FEGRen s Bk, plesde 00 000 Aestale 19 ragy 10 IR emed 85 5000 85 PSSO Shoukd you A friter questionstonoiye. OIbande, St aDEN & W oo flowang INe Same prcess

Besd regands.

lsanna | HR Shared Senicrs Specaii
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company: Teleperformance Global Business Teleperformance Global Business
Private Limited Private Limited

Name Of The Candidate: Prachi Bhardwaj Prachi Bhardwaj

Emp Code: 100000000603950 100000000603950

From: 25-08-2021 25-08-2021

To: 01-08-2022 01-08-2022

Designation: Customer Service Associate- Voice Customer Service Associate- Voice

Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Voluntary

Rehire Eligibility: Not Applicable Not Disclosed

Remarks: The above details were verified by Team - HR Helpdesk of Teleperformance
Global Business Private Limited, found the employment as genuine, Hence
closing the check as Green and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Team - HR Helpdesk

Report Verified Date: 24-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)

Employment Verification Status || Teleperformance HR Helpdesk{Employee |D-100000000603950)

ﬂ HrHelpdesk hehelpdesk indis@elepetormance comms bl B i
2 Ta wiiilyeuempicymanbBgoldquelngiobalin
Diear Roquesied.
Graetings from Teleperfoemanca HR Helpdesi indial
Balivw i3 ehis stnius of this amploymant varilsation requssi: -
Field Detalls a5 per requester Status as per TP records
Emphiyos Fst rame Prachi Wiaiiled
Empioyei Middia Nama Pl Recoived
Employie Lasi Mama Disihway Wi
Emptayen 1D 10003050 WanTied
Employoe Mobda Mo TOTRASS054 Nl Verrdnd
Empioyoa Desgnabion Cusiomar Senvici Associalo- Ve Varified
Employea DOB 05.Feb-02 Warifd
Employoa DOJ 25 Aug 21 Wi
Employee DOR P22 Wanhod
Fpgrscn of Loaving Voluniary ionted
Fior any fusthar oesiBAnGce you can roach.oul bo us on e balow TolIes numiber.
Ragards
Team - HA Helpdeak
Felaparipimance india
Tol Fee Mamber: 1B00-305-3355 [(Monday to Saturday 089:00-2 1:000m)
Emait: HHHeipdeskindniSteieperiormancedibis com
No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 6/6



Annexure 2 (b)

Requesting for Ex-Employment Verification for candidate Prachi Bhardwa) - GG-AMRSN-1660

Te hifeipdeindialnelepsriomande com
Ce jsy@goidquestplobalin ‘ex mployment: sartiBgoidquestaiobalin

(D) Fotom g

Thist oo S el 5000 el iph apSrilase i

H Farimals <verifpemploymenti@goldguestglobalin>

KL,
3 pr;i:u i1
Clisnt Numa : Rainbaw Haapital
Tebeperformance Global Business Private
Company Bares Limited
Candidate Name Prachd Bhardwa)
Employee Code/I0 N0 100000000EH3T50
From [rabe of Joining] Auguat 25, M021
To|Date of Exit/Releving) August 08, 2022
| Designation [t the time of lesving the compamy]: Customer Service Assoclate- Vole
LalaryfCTC: Please Mrovdde
‘Was this pedinion; I Mempoeany T | Plegse Prevdid
Supeivinor's Name Please Provide
Roaon for Leavieg Please Presdde
Hehire Eligihilry |Pleave fill in the relevant 1)
Exit herrealitios compdered: {ies/Na) |Pleate Bl ia the selevant infarmarion
Kindly tondtm sitached Relimirg letter Motanent b sathenticase? Please Prevdde
Aary integrity | Disciph I during th k tenure? | “Yes®
Please explain briefly] Please caplain/comment betefly
Ay Misappr of Fund ? [H “Yes™ Floase sxplain brisfly] Plense explair iy
DATA = BREACH of ary kind Fizase Pravdde
Ay Important Point Apart from the Abowe I relevant in making right
| hiring dacition, Please lets us know: Please Provide
Verified By | Name, Contact Numbsr & Dedignation) Please Prevdide

Kindly nofe that your inpats and feedback gven would assist cur dient in making & promgt hiring decision and thenefore we awalt your response for the same a1 the carflest.

Whe ook forward o your kend co-operation and thank vou s anticipation.

3 Reply | % Reply Al
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

University of Delhi

University of Delhi

Name Of The Candidate:

Prachi Bhardwaj

Prachi Bhardwaj

of Delhi found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Enroll No: 19SOLNBAPR025062 19SOLNBAPR025062

Degree: Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Arts

Major: Arts Arts

Month And Year Of Passing: 2023 2023

Certification Issued Date: 2024-04

Sl No: 416304 416304

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified in the Online database of University

Information Source Name:

Online database

Report Verified Date:

24-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

University of Delhi

Check Authenticity of Digitally Verified Marksheet

Please enter DVENO (416304 |

Exam Session Nov-Dec 2023

College Name SOL -] |- School of Open Learning
Course Name 501 -||- (CBCS) B.A.(PROG)

Part & Semester mr-||-v

Exam Rollno 19346212065

Enroliment No. 19S0LNBAPRO25062

Name KM PRACHI BHARDWAJ

Father's Name DINESH CHANDRA BHARDWAJ

Close & Goto Home

University of Delhi
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Prachi Bhardwaj

Prachi Bhardwaj

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

23-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

Mame Frachi Bhardwaj

Case Rating Mol Hatad

World-Check Total Matches MO MATTHES FOURND

Case D SO-AMREN-1660

Current Group Wiord Lhack

GCender ramale Date of Birth

Last Screenad 23 Jun 2025 1348 Case Created
Entity Type Individual Ongoing Screaning
Archived MO Mame Transposition
KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches MO MATCHES FOUND

Unresolved Matches o

Mame Pract Wi

Do Peintad 3 1

Priseviican Biy i

Ceoif

Confidential

05 Fab 20402
23 Jun 2025 13:48
[

Yias

M LSEG §5ficence
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Annexure 4 (b)

AUDIT
Bai kemoheinyl  esed Mo Swe |

23 Jun 20251348 Hemender Kurmar Casa Scraaned for Wor Dasklop
[d-Check (InitalRe- Batch
Scraan Ondy)
23 Jun 2025 1348 Hemender Kumar  New Case added Daskiop
i W X, : [}

NOTES

.ﬁ.lltrrﬂ-lump:ﬂh'ﬂ-u.l.m'l arr i UTS and maoy b am vananca &iih e bcals fvns shown on e apicion

Lega Matco

Tha contenls of this recofd e prvala and corfidential and sheuld nat be disclosed fo fhird parties enless (4 e lamms al your agresme with LESGE abow o o
o o (4 B ool Suliect neoossls any data al yoo may held on them, and such dala nclcdes thelr Werd-Cheok reooed; or (8] you @ne ender soms ooy lngal
obdgation o do w0, You el consider and abede by your cwn obligaiions in redalion o T data privacy nghls of indivduals aed must nobily S af your inbenbon

o soarch agans! Wand-Creck and provids tham with infoemation contained in e 'Wond-Check privacy sialsment. “ou shall nol rely upon thie conloni ol this mport
wthoul making independont chedks o ey the lomation contained theren. infoemation corolaiod & necessandy Brief and shouid be reard by you in e consoolt of
e luiller cokals availabln in ths aeternol Scurces o which lines are provated. The accuracy of the imlanmabion found in 't andefdng sources maust b venfisd with
hit moornd Subject befono any acbian & Eken and you shood emorm us P arg Wks 100ine sooroes ane Grokan. |1hs recond coriadns negaita allgasions, Eshould

b assumed that such alagations ang donked By the subject You shauld rod draw any negalive inferences about indwiduals or endlies meno by bocauss Sy ars
wfordfied in e databose, nor becacse they ane shosn as. Fenoted baing Frked bo® othens deniftod in e daiabose Thi nalufe of linking vanes considerabily
Moy permons arn nchaded sololy becouse thy Rold or Rave held prominent polBionl poaions or & conmeoed b such ndduals.

Hami Prachi Bhardwa
Dasa Frintai 23082038, 1350

ey e YW LSEG Riucence
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Annexure 4 (c)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 4 (d)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 4 (e)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 4 (f)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 4 (g)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 4 (h)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 4 (i)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 4 (j)

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Pan Card Pan Card

Identity Number: EPIPB5391N EPIPB5391N

Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

PAN Database

Remarks:

The PAN records were verified through tax information network, online database
verification found the match with the name of the applicant, hence closing the

check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

PAN Database

Report Verified Date:

23-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)
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Annexure 5 (b)

& e- Flllﬂg Anywhers Amyéma ;
I ! X, callus v @ English v
m Incame Tax Department. Govemment of Indis

Individual/HUF ~ Company ~ Non-Company - Tax Professionals & Others -~

Home * e-Pay Tax

e-Pay Tax
o You have successfully verified through mobile OTP. Click Continue to make a new payment.

PAN / TAN Name
EPIPB5391N PYOCK] BXXXXXKJ
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-1660

GQ-AMRSN-1660

Candidate Name:

Prachi Bhardwaj

Prachi Bhardwaj

Date Of Birth:

05-02-2002

05-02-2002

Father Name:

Dinesh Chandra Bhardwaj

Dinesh Chandra Bhardwaj

Addressl: No 8, Chilkiya Dangwal Colony No 8, Chilkiya Dangwal Colony
Ramnagar Uttarakhand - 244715 Ramnagar Uttarakhand - 244715
Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified by Mr. Harsh Rawat,

Constable and the notary report duly stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal

(Advocate) with comment on criminal record not found, Hence closing the check

as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Mr. Harsh Rawat, Constable

Report Verified Date:

23-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI 1D D /1432714

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GO -AMRSM-1660

MNAME OF THE APPLICANT Prachi Bhardwaj
FATHER NAME Dinesh Chandra Bhasdwaj
DATE OF BIRTH 05-February-2002

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

M 8, Clilkiya Dangwal Coleny Bamaagar Uttarakhand - 244715

MAME OF THE POLICE STATION

Nﬂlllhﬂl R.Illlll'l.il.glr P'“HL'E Slat:ir.m

NAME OF THE STATION HOUSE OFFICER

NA

POLICE STATION CONTACT NUMBER

19411-112576

VERIFICATION STATUS

Verified Clear

VERIFIED DATE

23-Jusne-2025

VERIFIER NAME AND DESIGMNATION

Mr. Hursh Rawat, Constable

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Vertfied Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

COMNCLUSIOMN:

As on the date of this search and as per the online lidgaoon darbase there s no Cral or Criminal case nsnced against the Reference
Mumber raised hefore us, The information is subject w the search conducted within the Jurisdietiomal limis of the Address of the
Candidare provided. Henee, this information is subjective in nature,

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of rhis search and as per the online lingation database there is no Civil or Criminal case insooired against the Beference
Mumber raised before us, The information is subject w the search eonducted within the Jurtsdictional limis of the Addreess of the
Candidare provided. Hence, this information is subjective in mamre.

DISCTAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the informartion as per the public records available. The informarion is gained on
the instruenon of CLIENT and the undersipned is not lialle for any act of eror, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the

concerned court, This infoemanon may not be ereared a8 o Cernificare.

Wours Truly

Ach Jppd

(PALAY AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-1660

GQ-AMRSN-1660

Candidate Name:

Prachi Bhardwaj

Prachi Bhardwaj

Date Of Birth:

05-02-2002

05-02-2002

Father Name:

Dinesh Chandra Bhardwaj

Dinesh Chandra Bhardwaj

with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN

and the same is furnished as annexure.

Addressl: No 8, Chilkiya Dangwal Colony No 8, Chilkiya Dangwal Colony
Ramnagar Uttarakhand - 244715 Ramnagar Uttarakhand - 244715
Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal - Advocate

Report Verified Date:

23-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL
ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

TRUE COPY

APPLICATION ID GO-AMBREN-1660
MNAME OF THE APPLICANT Prachi Bhardwaj
FATHER MNAME Dinesh Chandea Bhardwaj
DATE OF BIRTH 05-February-2002
ADDRESE OF THE APPLICANT Mo 8, Chilkiya Dangwal Colony Ramnagar Uttarakhand - 2484715
VYERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 23-Junc-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY
CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

COMNCLUSTOMN:

As on the date of this search and as per the onhine hitigation database there is no Civil or Crminal case instuted against the Reference
Mumber raised before us. The informarion is subject to the search conducred within the Jurisdictional limirs of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in namre,

LAWYERS'S COMMEMNT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online lingation darabase there is no Cavil or Criminal ease insttuted against the Reference
Mumber ratsed before us. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this informarion is subjective in narure.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due dibgence has been conducted in remeval of the information as per the public records available. The informaton is gained on
the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned is nor lable for any act of ervor, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the

concerned court. This informaoon may not be treated as a Cernficace.

Yours Truly

A

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Prachi Bhardwaj

Prachi Bhardwaj

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-1660 GQ-AMRSN-1660
Employee Id: Not Applicable 114504
Remarks: The following details were verified through resume & supported documents

provided by the applicant, no GAP identified for the period of 6months from any
employment to employment in the overall work experience. Hence, closing the
check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

17-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

GAP VALIDATION

PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Mame Prachi Bhardwaj Prachi Bhardwaj
ooB 05-02-2002 05-02-2002

Post Graduation

Mame of the Board / School

Indira Gandhi National Open University

indira Gandhi National Open University

Course

LA

M LA

Specialization [ Major

Environmental Science

Environmental Science

Year of Passing

Pursuing

Pursuing

Gap Remarks: NA

Graduation

Mame of the Board / School

University of Delhi

University of Delhi

Course B.A. B.A
Specialization / Major Arts Arts
Year of Passing 2023 2023

Gap Remarks: NA

12th std

Mame of the Board / School

Board of School Education Uttarakhand

Board of School Education Uttarakhand

Course 12th 12th
Specialization / Major MA MA
Year of Passing 2019 2019

Gap Remarks: NA

10th std

Mame of the Board / School

Board of School Education Uttarakhand

Board of School Education Uttarakhand

Course 10th 10th
Specialization [ Major MA MA
Year of Passing 2017 2017

Gap Remarks: NA
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Annexure 8 (b)

10th std

Name of the Board / School Board of School Education Uttarakhand |Board of School Education Uttarakhand
Course 10th 10th

Specialization / Major M M

Year of Passing 2017 2017

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 1

Mame of the Employer

TaskUs Indiz Private Limited

TaskUS India Private Limited

Full Name of the Employee

Prachi Bhardwa]j

Prachi Bhardwa]

Date of joining - From 10-08-2022 10-08-2022
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 16-06-2025 16-06-2025
Designation [ Role Teammate Teammate

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMEMNT - 2

Name of the Employer

Teleperformance Global Services Private
Limited

Teleperformance Global Services Private
Limited

Full Name of the Employee

Prachi Bhardwa]

Prachi Bhardwa]

Date of joining - From

25-08-2021

25-08-2021

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

01-08-2022

01-08-2022

Designation / Role

Customer Service Associate- voice

Customer Service Associate- voice

Gap Remarks: NA
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Prachi Bhardwaj

Prachi Bhardwaj

Pan Number:

EPIPB5391N

EPIPB5391N

CIBIL Transunion Score:

Not Applicable

747

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

Presence Of Delinquency

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable Green
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

23-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 9 (b)
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Annexure 9 (d)
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Prachi Bhardwaj

Prachi Bhardwaj

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organisation, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-1660 GQ-AMRSN-1660
Employee Id: Not Applicable Not Applicable
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
Report Verified Date: 27-07-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 10 (a)

LAST
DATEOF |DATEOF |CONTRIE
AN MEMEBER I Narme Fasher/Huskand Name Establishmient Mame IQINING  [EXIT UTION
101732442830 MPINDIDASTISO000025155  |[PRACHI BRARDMVAS | WA DINESH CHANDRA BHARDWA |TASEUS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 10-08-2022 BAATVZAS
1017324498590 [GHGONO0ZS XOT 00002 37506 | FRACH! BIARDAWAS | WA DINESH CHANDRA BHARDMWAI |TELEPERFORMANCE GLOBAL SERVICES PRIVATE LMITED | 25-08-2021| 01-08-2022

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 37/37



Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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